ARF120C 1.2 GHz MDU Amplifier
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 1 of 5
1.2 GHz
MDU Amplifier
Deep Fiber
Solution
ARF120C Series
 Frequency range: 5 to

ARF120C 1.2 GHz MDU Amplifier
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 4 of 5
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
ARF121C-M-2-M-000-2 ARF121C single output MDU amplifier, 1218MHz, one way, 32dB gain
forward, 90-240VAC
ARF121C-M-2-M-085-2 ARF121C single output MDU amplifier, 1218MHz, two way, 32dB gain forward
and 23dB return, 65/85MHz, 90-240VAC
ARF121C-M-2-M-110-2 ARF121C single output MDU amplifier, 1218MHz, two way, 32dB gain forward
and 23dB return, 85/110MHz, 90-240VAC
ARF121C-M-2-M-258-2 ARF121C single output MDU amplifier, 1218MHz, two way, 32dB gain forward
and 23dB return, 204/258MHz, 90-240VAC
ARF120C 1.2 GHz MDU Amplifier
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC www.ascentcomtec.com Page 5 of 5
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR